29

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—17a.

Item,

72

74
75
76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83

84
85
86
87
88
89
90

91

92
93

94
95

96
97
98
99
100
101
102

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
116
117

118
119

120
121

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No. 59—continued.
Roaps, ETc.—continued.
Whangarei Road District—continued.

Omana to Girls’ High School Road ...

Opanaki to Hokianga

Paerata (£1 for £1)

Pakotai

Parakao to Karaka

Pouto to Tikinui

Pulham’s Road (Wa,lma,ta)

Somerville Road (Kirikopuni), (on
account of £400)

Taita (£1 for £1)

Tangowahine Valley Road

Te Kopuru to Red Hill (£1 for £1) ...

Te Kopuru to Tangitiki (£150, £1 for
£1)

Tokatoka to Mangapai ...

Turkey Flat Road .

Waimata Road (£1 for £1)

Waiotekumerau

Waiotekumerau Bridge (£1 for £1)

Waipoua Road

Wairoa Bridge to Hoa.nga, (on account
of £1,250)

Waimamaku to Donnelly’s Crossing Hobson and |

{(on account)

Whatoro to Opouteke

Awaiti Bridge - (Whangape - Rotoka-
kahi Road)

Brindle’s Road

Broadwood to Motukaraka (£2, OOO
£1 for £1)

Broadwood to Runaruna

Broadwood to Takahue (on account)

De Andred’s Bridge (Awaroa)

Gurr’s Road

Harris Road

Harrison Road

Hawkins Bridge (access to Sections
27, 28, 29, 30, Block I, Whangape
5 D.), (on a,ccount)

Hawkin’s Road

Hives Road

Horeke to Ivydale .

Horeke to Taheke (on account)

Huamanga .

Humphries Road

Ivydale to Motukiore

Iwitaua (on account)

Jackson’s Road

Kaihikatoa

Kohukohu to Narrows (£250 £1 for £1)

Koutu Road (on account of £800)

Mamari Village to Pukemiro

Mangakino

Mangamuka Stream Brldge (Manga
muka~Victoria Valley Road)

Mangamuksa to Victoria Valley

Mohuiti to Broadwood (on account of
£6,000)

Mohuiti Road

Motukaraka Factory to ‘Narrows (£1
for £1)

Hobgon

»

Hokianga
Hobson
Hokianga

ER

23

3

1927-28.

71
200
250
500

50
100

67
100

125
493
362
214

2560
100
250
200
100
100
1,000

16,500

300
250

138
2,600

654
1,250
400
200
50
100
100

100
100
75
4,000
500
225
125
2,000
100
100
400
200
300
1,000
310

4,000
2,000

2,000

500 |




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

