Appropriations for Public Works Services.

ROADS, ETC.—continued.

Item.			1927–28.	
	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—contin	£		
	VOTE No. 59—continued.		ಕ	£
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
	Whangarei Road District—continued.	Hobson		
72	Omana to Girls' High School Road	,,	71	
73	Opanaki to Hokianga	,,	200	
74	Paerata (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
75	Pakotai	,,	500	
$\frac{76}{77}$	Parakao to Karaka	,,	50	
78	Pouto to Tikinui Pulham's Road (Waimata)	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 100 \\ 67 \end{array}$	
79	Somerville Road (Kırikopuni), (on	"	100	
	account of £400)	"	100	
80	Taita (£1 for £1)	,,	125	
81	Tangowahine Valley Road	,,	493	
82	Te Kopuru to Red Hill (£1 for £1)	,,	362	
83	Te Kopuru to Tangitiki (£150, £1 for	,,	214	
84	£1) Tokatoka to Mangapai		950	
85	Turkey Flat Road	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 250 \\ 100 \end{array}$	
86	Waimata Road (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
87	Waiotekumerau	,,	200	
88	Waiotekumerau Bridge (£1 for £1)	,,	100	
89	Waipoua Road	,,	100	
90	Wairoa Bridge to Hoanga (on account of £1,250)	,, .	1,000	
91	Waimamaku to Donnelly's Crossing Ho	bson and Hokianga	16,500	
92	Whatoro to Opouteke	Hobson	300	
93		Hokianga	250	
0.4	kahi Road)		100	
94 95	Brindle's Road Broadwood to Motukaraka (£2,000,	,,	138	
90	£1 for £1)	,,	2,600	
96	Broadwood to Runaruna		654	
97	Broadwood to Takahue (on account)	,,	1,250	
98	De Andred's Bridge (Awaroa)	,,	400	
99	Gurr's Road	,,	200	
100	Harris Road	,,	50	
101	Harrison Road	,,	100	
102	Hawkins Bridge (access to Sections 27, 28, 29, 30, Block I, Whangape	,,	100	
	S D.), (on account)		ļ	
103	Hawkin's Road		100	
104	Hives Road	"	100	
105	Horeke to Ivydale	,,	75	
106	Horeke to Taheke (on account)	,,	4,000	
107	Huamanga	,,	500	
108 109	Humphries Road	,,	225	
110	Ivydale to Motukiore Iwitaua (on account)	,,	2.000	
111	Jackson's Road	,,	$\begin{array}{c c} 2,000\\100\end{array}$	
112	Kaihikatoa *	,,	100	
113	Kohukohu to Narrows (£250, £1 for £1)	,,	400	
114	Koutu Road (on account of £800)	,,	200	
115	Mamari Village to Pukemiro	,,	300	
116	Mangakino	,,	1,000	
117	Mangamuka Stream Bridge (Manga-	,,	310	
118	muka-Victoria Valley Road) Mangamuka to Victoria Valley	1	4 000	
119	Mohuiti to Broadwood (on account of	,,	4,000 2,000	
	£6,000)	**	2,000	
120	Mohuiti Road	,,	2,000	
121	Motukaraka Factory to Narrows (£1	"	500	
	for £1)			